
From: 
Sent: Saturday, September 7, 2013 6:12 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: Update 

N1SHF is the New Tail number,. 
Thx, 
Larry 

Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: Karyna Shuliak 
Date: Sat, 7 Sep 2013 14:11:03 -0400 
To 
Subject: Re: Update 

Is the new tail if for 3:30pm? When I scheduled it they did not mention anything.. 

On Saturday, September 7, 2013, wrote: 

Ok, thx for update,!! 
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

From: Karyna Shuliak c ');> > 
Date: Sat, 7 Sep 2013 14:07:56 -0400 
To 

Roth 
Cc: Heliflite Helicopter charter 8430 

Subject: Re: Update 

No,,straight to theQwest side pad. We are leaving 4,at 3:30 now 

On Saturday, September 7, 2013, wrote: 

New tail number, N18HF for today Karyna, 
Is Jeffrey going to view GIV at 330pm today? Or straight to west side pad? 

Thx, I just landed in newark nj 
Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

»; Eric 
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